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S.NO. APPLICATION NO. 

1 

2 

Re-Scheduled date for Interview of the Shortlisted Candidates who appeared on the 

Examination conducted by MP Online on date 02.07.2023 for the post of Manager in MP 

Industrial Development Corporation Ltd., Bhopal. 
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90230000102 

90230000193 

90230000195 

90230000353 

90230000406 

90230000472 

90230000480 

90230000672 

90230000712 
90230000715 

90230000921 

90230001231 

90230001296 

90230001303 

90230001824 

90230001965 

90230002194 

90230002386 

90230002498 

Azadi ka 
Amrit Mahotsav 

90230002572 

APPLICANT NAME 

Atishay Gautam 
Saurabh Shukla 
Pragati Parihar 
Payal Bhabar 

Reporting Time :- 10:00 AM 

Rishabh 

Rohit Mandloi 

Pallavit Prasad 

Drishti Moolchandani 

Himanshu Zharbade 

Ankit Sharma 

Geetesh Lilhore 

Bhavna Dandotiya 

Anuj Shandilya 
Pragya Rajpoot 

Vijayndra Singh Rajput 
Deepak Dewade 

Vaibhav Gupta 
Udayan Singh Baghel 

Ashutosh Singh Sengar 
Harshit Sahu 

MP INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION LIMITED 

Re-Scheduled Interview Date :- 05.02.2024 

(Government of Madhya Pradesh Undertaking) 

Bhopal, dated 

FATHER'S NAME 

Niranjan Gautam 
Hemraj Shukla 

Badami Lal Parihar 

Ramsingh 
P.D. Nagar 

Rajaram Mandloi 
Mathura Prasad 

Anil Moolchandani 
Hemant Zharbade 

Dinesh Chandra Sharma 
Laxman Lilhore 

Akhilendra Singh Dandotiya 
Sanjay Kumar Shandilya 

Ravindra Rajpoot 
Shankar Singh Rajput 

Patliya Dewade 

SK Gupta 
Sanjay Singh Baghel 
Yashpal Singh Sengar 

Rajkumar Sahu 

CIN: U51102MP1977SGC001392 
SECRETARIAT FOR SINGLE WINDOW SYSTEM 

21, Arera Hills, Bhopal-462011 M.P. (India) 
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Venue of Interview:- Atal Bihari Vajpayee Institute of Good Governance & Policy Analysis, 

Sushasan Bhavan, Bhadbhada Road, Bhopal. 
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(C.S. bhurve) 
Executive Director 

Tel. :(91) 0755-257 1830, 2575618, 3523555, 3523505, E-Mail : helpdesk@mpidc.co.in, Website ; www.invest. mp.gov.in 
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